SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

SAT 3 DEC 2022
START TIME 20:00

ICE HOCKEY

iSLANDSMOT U16-A
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: SR

1 NICKEL Haraldur
30 BACHMANN Andrea

Team Line-ups
Team: SR ()

No. Pos.

23D
47 D
66 F
88 F
97 F

Name

INGOLFSSON Benedikt
PORSTEINSSON Egill
BJARNASON Helgi
BJARNADOTTIR Ylva
THORSTEINSSON Saemundur

LINE-UPS
SR -VIK

Linespersons

Team: VIK

Team: VIK ()
No. Pos. Name

12D  RAGNARSDOTTIR Adalheidur
22D BENJAMINSSON Gabriel
7 F  JOHANNSSON Bjarki

9F SIGVALDASON Thorleifur

14 F KRISTJANSSON Bjarmi

36 SORUSON Sigurgeir

19D  FRIDJONSDOTTIR Briet

43 D
14 F
15 F
28 F

MAGNUSDOTTIR Fridrika
ATLASON Seepor
GARDARSON borsteinn
HAFLIDASON Ymir

"6D GUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Ama
27D  OLAFSSON Kari
33D  FINNSSON Finnur

16 F STEFANSDOTTIR Fridrika

23 F  JONSSON Bjsrn

"9D RUNARSSON Vilberg

25D  EINARSSON Elmar

2F GESTSSON Sverrir 24 F SIGUROLASON Magnus
25F FRIDJONSDOTTIR Arna
31 F  SVEINSSON Patrekur
Legend:
D Defender F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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